Aligarh Alumni Association, Washington DC
Serving the community since 1975 | PO Box 1877, Ellicott City, MD 21043
Razi Raziuddin (President), Wazir Qadri (Treasurer), Mohsin Khan (Secretary)
Trustees: Mohammad Rashid (Chair), Aisha Khan, A. Abdullah, Fazal R. Khan, Masood Farshori

45" Annual MUSHAIRA & s Ldia
Cololisating Bivth Centennial

Both events at

Atrium
[ Bysik |

Radisson Hotel
3 Research Court
Rockville, MD 20850
(301) 840-0200
Free Parking at hotel premises

Saturday
November 16, 2019
7:00 pm - 11:00 pm

Sir Syed Day Dinner
Sunday, Nov. 17, 2019
6:30 pm - 10:00 pm

Chief Guest: Dr. Tarig Mansoor
Vice-Chancellor, AMU

Kaifi Azmi
(1919-2002)
Participating Poets

‘ }f

Javed Akhtar
HUMAIRA RAHMAN, SABIHA SABAH, PREVIN SHERE, QAISER ABBAS
RAZI RAZIUDDIN, MOHAMMAD JAWEED

Ambareen H Amber Aalok Shrivastava

Contacts
http://www.aligarhdc.org

Donations
Mushaira + Sir Syed Day Dinner Mushaira Only

VVIP $250 VVIP $250
VIP $150 VIP $120
General $95 General $50
Early bird discount until Oct. 31, 2019 .
Dinner Only
e
Sulekha.com https://bit.ly2IVGitY
Group of 10 or more - 25% off per ticket
VVIP ticket includes first row seat and tea with poets

A. Abdullah
Nasreen Khan
Arti Raziuddin
M. Akbar
Renuka Misra
Zafar Igbal
Afzal Usmani
Jafar Imam

301-924-1528
301-963-2237
301-788-0682
301-828-6485
240-276-7943
240-328-0162
805-358-6150
703-309-2305

Directions: From 1-270 North: Take exit 8. Turn left onto Shady Grove Rd. Turn left onto Corporate Blvd. Hotel is at Research court on your
left. From [-270 South: Take exit 8. Turn right onto Shady Grove Rd. Turn left on first intersect onto Corporate Blvd. and follow above direction.



https://www.google.com/search?client=firefox-b-1-d&q=radisson+hotel+shady+grove
http://www.aligarhdc.org/
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         Javed Akhtar
           Ambareen H Amber       Aalok Shrivastava

Humaira Rahman, Sabiha sabah, Previn Shere, Qaiser Abbas 


Razi Raziuddin, Mohammad Jaweed





Saturday



November 16, 2019



7:00 pm - 11:00 pm



Sir Syed Day Dinner



Sunday, Nov. 17, 2019



6:30 pm - 10:00 pm



Chief Guest: Dr. Tariq Mansoor



Vice-Chancellor, AMU 







Both events at



�



Radisson Hotel



3 Research Court



Rockville, MD 20850



� HYPERLINK "https://www.google.com/search?client=firefox-b-1-d&q=radisson+hotel+shady+grove" \o "Call via Hangouts" �(301) 840-0200�



Free Parking at hotel premises















Contacts



        � HYPERLINK "http://www.aligarhdc.org" �http://www.aligarhdc.org�







 A. Abdullah		301-924-1528



     Nasreen Khan	    301-963-2237



     Arti Raziuddin	    301-788-0682



 M. Akbar		301-828-6485



     Renuka Misra	    240-276-7943



     Zafar Iqbal		    240-328-0162



     Afzal Usmani               805-358-6150



     Jafar Imam		    703-309-2305







        Donations



  Mushaira + Sir Syed Day Dinner            Mushaira Only



        VVIP    $250		          VVIP     $250



                   VIP      $150                                  VIP       $120



                 General $95                                General  $50



      Early bird discount until Oct. 31, 2019



            20% off per ticket available at



       Sulekha.com https://bit.ly/2lVGitY



Group of 10 or more - 25% off per ticket



VVIP ticket includes first row seat and tea with poets











Dinner Only



$50







Directions: From I-270 North: Take exit 8. Turn left onto Shady Grove Rd. Turn left onto Corporate Blvd. Hotel is at Research court on your left. From I-270 South: Take exit 8. Turn right onto Shady Grove Rd. Turn left on first intersect onto Corporate Blvd. and follow above direction. 







Expected







Weekend free parking available across the street Town Square Garage (61)



801 Ellsworth Dr. 























